Page 1/5Data sheet 201050
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG Telefon: +49 661 6003-714
Hausadresse: Moritz-Juchheim-Straße 1, 36039 Fulda, Germany Telefax: +49 661 6003-605
Lieferadresse: Mackenrodtstraße 14, 36039 Fulda, Germany E-Mail: mail@jumo.net
Postadresse: 36035 Fulda, Germany Internet: www.jumo.net
Key features
• Break-resistant
• Good response rate

Order details:
Note:
The type code is a type designation, not a modular system.
If possible, choose items listed under "stock versions" or "production versions" for your orders.
We will have to technically inspect and approve a free combination of individual key features.
In case of doubt, please ask.
Connection Color Terminal Row
Supply voltage for the cap adaptera
a The orange-colored conductor of the Cap adapter ist not connected!
Supply voltage
DC ± 5 V, 5 mA
Blue
Black
Green
11 L+
12
13 L-
1
pH sensor
Sensor
Reference
White / black
Shield
1
3 + 5 bridged
2Resistance thermometer
in 3-wire circuit, Pt 1000
White
Red
Red / black
8
9
10
Basic type
201050 ISFET pH combination electrode
(1) Basic type extension
05 Screw-in version
(3) Active component
50 ISFET module
(4) Electrical connection
28 VarioPin (VP) connection
(5) Process connection
145 Screw connection 3/4-14 NPT
(6) Fitting length
24,0 24 mm (for connection 145 only)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - -
Sample order 201050 / 05 - 50 - 28 - 145 - 24,0
ϑ
V4.00/EN/00524710/2025-08-11 20105000T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG Telefon: +49 661 6003-714
Hausadresse: Moritz-Juchheim-Straße 1, 36039 Fulda, Germany Telefax: +49 661 6003-605
Lieferadresse: Mackenrodtstraße 14, 36039 Fulda, Germany E-Mail: mail@jumo.net